Year

No. of students

graduating in

minimum

stipulated time

No. of students

placed through

campus

placement

Median salary of

placed graduates

(Amount in Rs.)

No. of

students

selected for

Higher

Studies

(2012-

13)

119 (2013-

14)

51 42 326500(three

lakh twenty six

thousand five

hundred)

0

(2013-

14)

60 (2014-

15)

54 8 390000(three

lakh ninety

thousand)

0

(2014-

15)

60 (2015-

16)

55 29 310000(three

lakh ten

thousand)

0

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the

Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):  0  

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue

[...]

1/16/2017 Full Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 4/7

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on

buildings)

Library 0 (zero) 111426 (one lakh

eleven thousand

four hundred

twenty six )

81555 (eighty one

thousand fifve

hundred fifty five)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Engineering Workshops 59300 (fifty nine

thousand three

hundred)

9650 (nine

thousand six

hundred fifty)

11200 (eleven

thousand two

hundred)

Studios 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other suitably identified academic

activities 

797107 (seven

lakh ninety seven

thousand one

hundred seven)

1494917 (fourteen

lakh ninety four

thousand nine

hundred

seventeen)

0 (zero)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching

staff) 

4768631 (forty

seven lakh sixty

eight thousand six

hundred thirty one)

5717227 (fifty

seven lakh

seventeen

thousand two

hundred twenty

seven)

7156039 (seventy

one lakh fifty six

thousand thirty

nine)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure

or consumables, other running

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels

and allied services)

1744150

(seventeen lakh

forty four thousand

one hundred fifty)

7185335 (seventy

one lakh eighty five

thousand three

hundred thirty five)

2168087 (twenty

one lakh sixty eight

thousand eighty

seven)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute

Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):  1

IPR

Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013

No. of Patents Filed 0 0 0

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0